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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
1 1  St. Michael RC  Elementary  School, North Facing,

South Building West wing, T.Athipakkam-605759 638 85 3 298 19 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 8 2 424 0 2 426 0

2 2 St.Arokiya Annai High School, East New Building North
Wing West Facing, T. Athipakkam-605759 1136 145 4 475 122 14 13 0 1 1 0 2 1 5 2 785 0 11 796 0

3 3 St.Arokiya Annai High School, New Building Middle
Wing  West Facing, T. Athipakkam-605759 737 83 3 376 46 3 6 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 2 528 0 6 534 0

4 4 St.Maria Arokia Annai Elementary School South
Building West Wing North  Facing , Nedunkampattu-
605759

1165 68 2 626 24 8 11 2 0 0 0 3 0 6 1 751 0 7 758 0

5 5 St.Maria Arokia Annai Elementary School South
Building, East Wing North Facing, Nedunkampattu-
605759

846 39 1 473 22 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 549 0 9 558 0

6 6 Panchayat Union Middle School East wing, South
Facing Building, Kozhundirampattu-605759 1149 150 6 571 24 45 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 11 2 816 0 14 830 0

7 7 Panchayat Union Elementary School, New Building
North Wing West Facing, Soraiyapattu-605754 645 111 7 350 34 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 513 0 5 518 0

8 8 Panchayat Union Elementary School, New Building
South Wing West Facing, Soraiyapattu-605754 596 160 3 302 34 2 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 6 4 519 0 9 528 0

9 9 Panchayat Union Middle School North Building North
Facing East Wing, Kazhumalam-605754 920 168 4 465 23 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 678 0 4 682 0

10 10 Panchayat Union Middle School New Building East
Facing North Wing, Kazhumalam-605754 705 156 1 321 74 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 4 572 0 8 580 0

11 11 Panchayat Union Elementary School North East
Building North Facing West Wing, Vilandai-605756 990 148 4 471 6 121 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 6 0 761 0 9 770 0

12 12 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Building
East Side North Facing, Vilandai-605756, Vilandai -
605756

656 155 1 166 4 156 3 0 4 0 0 1 0 4 0 494 0 3 497 0

13 13 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Building
West Side North Facing, Vilandai-605756, Vilandai-
605756

610 234 1 78 2 158 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 479 0 7 486 0

14 14 Government Higher Secondary School North East
Building south facing East Wing, Vilandai-605756 1161 253 10 635 57 6 6 2 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 977 0 9 986 0
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FORM 20 - FINAL RESULT SHEET -PART - I

No. & Name of the Assembly Constituency: 76. TIRUKOILUR

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency :  238179

GENERAL ELECTIONS TO TAMILNADU LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY-2016
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15 15 Panchayat Union Middle School East Building North
wing West Facing, Kuladeepamangalam-605756 557

148 4 160 9 102 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
431 0 4 435 0

16 16 Panchayat Union Middle School East Building south
wing West Facing, Kuladeepamangalam-605757 1072

368 7 261 6 125 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 4 0
778 0 14 792 0

17 17 Panchayat Union Middle School  (New building ) East
wing South building, Kuladeepamangalam-605756 885

204 9 324 33 75 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 0
660 0 14 674 0

18 18 Panchayat Union Middle School  (New building ) West
side south Building, Kuladeepamangalam-605756 905

253 4 322 53 20 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1
662 0 12 674 0

19 19 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Facing,
AdoorKolapakkam-605759 772

220 2 324 72 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4
631 0 11 642 0

20 20 Panchayat Union Elementary School North Facing
West Wing, Sadaikatti-605759 968

123 1 569 25 50 5 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2
782 0 3 785 0

21 21 Panchayat Union Elementary School West Building,
Kodukkapattu-605756 865

185 2 400 39 24 3 1 1 0 0 8 2 11 3
679 0 8 687 0

22 22 Panchayat Union Elementary School New Building
West wing, Kodukkapattu-605756 913

214 1 390 42 13 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 18 2
687 0 14 701 0

23 23 Panchayat Union Elementary School, Arasankuppam
538

49 10 291 17 14 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 0
394 0 1 395 0

24 24 Panchayat Union Elementary School Old Building West
Facing , Vasanthakrishnapuram 931

377 11 222 66 7 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 3
696 0 16 712 0

25 25 Panchayat Union Elementary School East Building
West Facing, Vasanthakrishnapuram-605758 1014

423 7 282 69 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1
798 0 7 805 0

26 26 R.C.Aided Elementary School West Building East
Facing  South Wing, Adichanur-605758 1170

164 4 491 71 21 2 1 3 3 0 1 1 8 4
774 0 8 782 0

27 27 Goverment Higher Secondary  School South Wing East
Add Building West Facing, Veerapandi-605758 684

160 8 278 17 16 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 6 1
494 0 9 503 0

28 28 Goverment Higher Secondary  School S.S.A Additional
Building West Wing South Facing, Veerapandi-605758 633

208 5 217 25 10 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 2
473 0 13 486 0

29 29 Goverment Higher Secondary  School SSA Building
South Wing, Veerapandi-605758 791

120 2 378 40 52 4 0 0 2 0 3 3 6 0
610 0 9 619 0

30 30 Goverment Higher Secondary  School East Building
North Wing, Veerapandi-605758 864

196 3 366 33 26 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 5 1
640 0 15 655 0

31 31 Panchayat Union Elementary School West Building
South Wing East Facing, Veerpandi-605758 742

105 3 290 33 99 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 4 2
544 0 11 555 0
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32 32 Panchayat Union Elementary School North Building
West Wing, Veerpandi-605758 527

80 4 234 18 46 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
387 0 1 388 0

33 33 Panchayat Union Elementary School West Building
North Wing East Facing, Veerapandi-605758 1183

173 7 473 40 125 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 2
834 0 9 843 0

34 34 Panchayat Union Elementary School South Building
North Facing, Pulikkal-605758 1165

279 3 458 37 7 13 2 2 0 0 1 2 14 6
824 0 18 842 0

35 35 Panchayat Union Elementary School  North Wing West
Facing, Kallandal-605758 859

243 9 301 39 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 4
604 0 9 613 0

36 36 Panchayat Union Elementary School North Wing East
Facing, Ottampattu-605758 694

123 2 311 42 69 3 3 4 2 1 2 2 3 5
572 0 7 579 0

37 37 Panchayat Union Elementary School  South Wing
Building East Facing, Ottampattu-605758 574

106 5 229 22 104 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1
473 0 2 475 0

38 38 Panchayat Union Elementary School  West Facing
North Wing Building, Ottampattu-605758 643

142 5 189 15 143 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 2
503 0 8 511 0

39 39 Panchayat Union Middle School South Wing West
Facing, Ottampattu-605758 735

126 2 333 23 107 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1
602 0 6 608 0

40 40 Panchayat Union Middle School, New Building West
Facing, Arunapuram-605758 681

163 9 230 29 56 2 1 5 2 0 1 0 3 0
501 0 6 507 0

41 41 Panchayat Union Middle School North Building South
Facing, Arunapuram-605758 864

176 5 336 30 183 2 1 3 1 4 5 3 4 1
754 0 3 757 0

42 42 Panchayat Union Middle School, South Side Building
South Facing, Arunapuram-605758 695

180 8 210 94 10 2 1 2 0 0 2 3 9 1
522 0 4 526 0

43 43 Rajagopal pillai Aided Elementary School, East Facing
West Building, Thandarai-605758 773

175 4 288 57 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 9 3
543 0 9 552 0

44 44 Govt High School North Wing west Facing, Ottampattu-
605758 701

187 1 225 39 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 7 7 5
484 0 17 501 0

45 45 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Wing East
Facing, Adukkam-605701 1165

358 7 489 52 117 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 6 0
1038 0 7 1045 0

46 46 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Side Building
West Facing, Veerangipuram-605701 1031

192 9 374 35 167 4 3 3 1 0 3 1 6 3
801 0 11 812 0

47 47 Panchayat Union Middle School, North Side Building,
Veerangipuram-605701 1135

292 5 415 167 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 9 5
902 0 12 914 0

48 48 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
West Facing, V.Pudhupalaiyam-605701 1055

242 6 371 66 102 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 8 1
805 0 16 821 0
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49 49 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Building East
Wing, Pilrampattu-605701 902

198 8 339 45 119 3 1 4 5 1 6 2 11 1
743 0 6 749 0

50 50 Panchayat Union Middle School West Building South
Facing, Pilrampattu-605701 770

148 2 306 88 120 2 0 0 0 2 1 5 1 1
676 0 6 682 0

51 51 Panchayat Union Middle School, West Building East
Wing South Facing, Pilrampattu-605701 716

136 3 318 82 54 5 3 0 1 2 2 6 10 2
624 0 7 631 0

52 52 Panchayat Union Middle School, West Building West
Wing, Pilrampattu-605701 749

177 5 242 174 14 2 1 1 1 1 4 10 6 3
641 0 13 654 0

53 53 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Building West
Wing, Vadakaraithazhanur-605752 708

230 2 184 48 101 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 4 1
576 0 5 581 0

54 54 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Building East
Wing, Vadakaraithazhanur-605752 540

162 1 140 66 14 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 5 4
399 0 5 404 0

55 55 Panchayat Union Middle School, SSA Building Middle
Wing West Facing, Vadakaraithazhanur-605752 591

85 5 256 64 9 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 12 3
439 0 4 443 0

56 56 Panchayat Union Middle School S S A Building West
Facing North Wing, Vadakaraithazhanur-605752 900

162 3 418 78 19 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 16 2
703 0 3 706 0

57 57 Panchayat Union Middle School, West Building South
Facing , Vadakaraithazhanur-605752 917

317 5 225 49 69 1 0 3 2 3 1 1 7 4
687 0 20 707 0

58 58 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Wing
Building South Facing, Vellamputhur-605752 773

144 2 344 67 64 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 8 0
639 0 4 643 0

59 59 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East wing south
facing North Building, Vellamputhur-605752 510

168 5 131 36 17 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 3
370 0 12 382 0

60 60 Panchayat Union Elementary School, Old Building
South Wing West Facing, Nayanur-605752 811

147 4 290 74 95 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 13 2
632 0 8 640 0

61 61 Panchayat Union Elementary School, New Building
East Side West Facing, Nayanur-605752 488

135 3 204 16 24 0 1 0 2 0 1 5 5 0
396 0 8 404 0

62 62 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Buildng, Devanur-
605752 794

164 4 154 37 261 5 1 1 0 4 5 2 3 4
645 0 9 654 0

63 63 Panchayat Union Middle School, North building west
side North facing, Devanur-605752 669

167 3 215 38 113 0 0 3 2 3 0 1 0 1
546 0 5 551 0

64 64 Panchayat Union Middle School, South Building East
Wing, Devanur-605752 762

244 5 235 72 49 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 5
625 0 14 639 0

65 65 Panchayat Union Middle School,East Building West
Facing, Devanur-605752 1084

218 7 420 34 55 7 0 5 0 1 0 1 4 1
753 0 8 761 0
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66 66 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South New
Building West Facing, Kottamarudur-605756 760

170 1 177 25 102 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 2 0
486 0 11 497 0

67 67 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South wing New
Building East Facing, Kottamarudur-605756 950

197 1 357 31 98 2 0 1 2 0 3 5 8 3
708 0 6 714 0

68 68 Panchayat Union Elementary School, North Building
South Facing, KottaMaruthur-605756 902

239 6 278 126 2 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 9 3
676 0 4 680 0

69 69 Panchayat Union Elementary School, North Building
West Wing, Manampoondi-605759 856

174 5 407 14 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2
618 0 7 625 0

70 70 Panchayat Union Elementary School, North Building
East Wing, Manampoondi-605759 745

149 5 274 30 19 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
487 0 8 495 0

71 71 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Building
North Facing, Manampoondi-605759 735

133 0 308 21 18 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
487 0 11 498 0

72 72 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Building
South Wing, Manampoondi-605759 745

107 6 294 31 7 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
455 0 11 466 0

73 73 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
South Wing, Manampoondi-605759 762

186 1 344 61 6 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 0
607 0 7 614 0

74 74 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
North Wing , Manampoondi-605759 713

199 8 329 19 50 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 5 2
619 0 5 624 0

75 75 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Facing
Middle Wing East Building, Arakandanallur-605759 693

119 1 290 82 11 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2
512 0 3 515 0

76 76 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
South Wing West Facing, Arakandanallur-605759 654

149 2 321 36 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
516 0 7 523 0

77 77 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Building
East Facing, Arakandanallur-605759 557

158 4 235 24 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
434 0 8 442 0

78 78 Panchayat Union Elementary School, North Wing
Building East Facing , Arakandanallur-605759 834

245 6 319 35 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
614 0 12 626 0

79 79 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
South Wing, Arakandanallur-605759 762

163 2 305 33 11 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0
520 0 6 526 0

80 80 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building
North Wing, Arakandanallur-605759 947

247 6 350 46 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 2
667 0 12 679 0

81 81 Panchayat Union Middle School, East Building North
wing, S.Kollur-605752 926

244 3 467 28 15 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
767 0 6 773 0

82 82 Panchayat Union Middle School, S S A Building North
Wing East Facing, S.Kollur -605752 1244

326 7 447 239 24 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 12 6
1070 0 12 1082 0
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83 83 Government Adhidravidar Welfare School, New
Building South Wing, Kadaganur-605755 752

162 5 346 52 14 6 0 2 2 2 0 3 5 5
604 0 7 611 0

84 84 Government Adhidravidar Welfare School, New
Building North Wing, Kadaganur-605755 742

203 4 287 78 34 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 4 2
621 0 7 628 0

85 85 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Building , V.
Sithamur-605755 977

210 2 357 51 181 5 2 0 3 3 2 3 9 5
833 0 16 849 0

86 86 Panchayat Union Elementary School, East Building, V.
Sithamur-605755 999

187 5 436 53 82 2 0 3 2 3 1 1 7 2
784 0 9 793 0

87 87 Panchayat Union Middle School (North), East Wing
West Facing, Alampadi-605701 822

161 1 252 19 249 1 1 7 1 2 5 3 5 1
708 0 4 712 0

88 88 Panchayat Union Middle School (North) Middle Wing
Building, Alampadi 605701 902

192 3 255 25 220 0 1 4 1 7 3 2 0 0
713 0 5 718 0

89 89 Panchayat Union Middle School (South) West Wing,
Alampadi 605701 756

207 3 140 29 250 2 0 4 1 3 5 2 3 0
649 0 3 652 0

90 90 Panchayat Union Middle School (South) North Building
South Facing, Alampadi-605701 603

152 1 235 69 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 8 1
475 0 8 483 0

91 91 Panchayat Union Middle School, New Building South
Wing, Sathiyakandanur-605755 665

166 1 251 33 115 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 1
575 0 0 575 0

92 92 Panchayat Union Middle School, South New Building
North Wing, Sathiyakandanur-605755 739

184 5 220 24 180 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2
621 0 7 628 0

93 93 Panchayat Union Middle  School, North Building,
Sithathur-605701 927

199 7 389 13 23 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1
642 0 2 644 0

94 94 Panchayat Union Middle School, South Building,
Sithathur-605701 1127

289 21 463 26 34 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2
848 0 9 857 0

95 95 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Side
Building West Wing, Kandachipuram-605701 1105

306 2 364 50 96 4 0 3 1 2 0 2 10 1
841 0 14 855 0

96 96 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Side
Building  East Wing, Kandachipuram-605701 1028

329 7 323 55 36 8 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 3
768 0 5 773 0

97 97 Panchayat Union Elementary School, West Building,
Kandachipuram-605701 1136

268 4 493 169 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 7 10 3
962 0 11 973 0

98 98 Rathinasababathi Govt Boys Higher Secondary
School, West Building North Wing, Kandachipuram-
605701

1025
216 4 477 23 13 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

737 0 10 747 0

99 99 Rathinasababathi Govt Boys Higher Secondary
School, West Building South Wing, Kandachipuram-
605701

1008
265 8 334 93 83 4 0 3 0 1 1 0 6 4

802 0 12 814 0
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100 100 Rathinasababathi Govt Boys Higher Secondary
School, West Building Middle wing, Kandachipuram-
605701

551
193 5 172 33 30 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 1

445 0 8 453 0

101 101 Rathinasababathi Govt Boys Higher Secondary School,
West Building South Wing, Kandachipuram-605701 682

211 2 248 19 28 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 3
521 0 8 529 0

102 102 R.C.Elementary School, Sengamedu-605701
909

290 0 325 76 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 7
705 0 19 724 0

103 103 RC Primery Aided School , Middle Wing Building,
Oduvankuppam-605701 912

252 2 324 34 196 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 7 2
825 0 5 830 0

104 104 RC Primery Aided School, East wing Building,
Oduvankuppam-605701 748

115 2 399 37 30 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 7 4
599 0 4 603 0

105 105 Denish Mission  Elementary  School, South Side
Building, Melvalai-605701 672

225 4 216 38 74 1 0 3 0 3 1 2 3 1
571 0 7 578 0

106 106 Denish Mission  Elementary  School, North Side
Building, Melvalai-605701 880

219 5 372 35 42 6 0 1 3 2 1 1 7 2
696 0 12 708 0

107 107 St.Marys High School, Othiyathur-605701
857

63 1 432 39 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0
553 0 6 559 0

108 108 St.Marys High School, Othiyathur-605701
757

52 1 391 30 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
481 0 7 488 0

109 109 Panchayat Union Middle  School, Additional Building
Esat Facing, Othiyathur-605701 733

131 2 239 47 162 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
589 0 4 593 0

110 110 Panchayat Union Middle  School, New Add Building,
Othiyathur-605701 1083

312 3 313 58 127 10 2 4 3 0 5 2 3 2
844 0 15 859 0

111 111 St.Marys High  School, Othiyathur-605701
789

222 4 204 56 89 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 0
582 0 7 589 0

112 112 A.R.R Goverment Higher Secondary School  New
Building  South Facing, Karanai-605755 712

137 4 306 80 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 16 2
554 0 14 568 0

113 113 A.R.R Goverment Higher Secondary School, East
Building North Wing , Karanai-605755 1041

251 14 491 73 3 4 1 4 0 0 4 4 18 2
869 0 8 877 0

114 114 A.R.R Goverment Higher Secondary School, New
Building North South Facing, Karanai-605755 735

127 3 405 12 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
573 0 6 579 0

115 115 Panchayat Union Elementary  School, North Building,
Sitheripattu-605755 1093

279 10 362 188 3 2 5 1 3 0 2 7 12 5
879 0 17 896 0

116 116 Panchayat Union Elementary School, Perichanur
924

259 8 341 15 115 2 0 0 2 0 8 1 9 1
761 0 5 766 0

Page 7 of 17



G
O

TH
A

N
D

A
R

A
M

A
N

 G

D
H

A
N

D
A

PA
N

I S

PO
N

M
U

D
Y 

K

G
A

N
ES

H
 G

B
A

LA
SA

K
TH

I

R
A

JA
SE

K
A

R
 D

A
R

U
LN

EH
R

U
 V

G
A

N
ES

H

SA
PT

H
A

G
IR

I T

SU
R

ES
H

TH
A

M
IL

SE
LV

I D

PA
LA

N
IV

EL
 S

R
A

JE
SH

VI
N

O
TH

AI
AD
M
K

BJ
P

DM
K

TA
M
IL

M
AA
N
IL
A

CO
N
GR
ES
S

(M
O
O
PA
N
AR

)

PM
K

N
TK IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

IN
D

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Po
lli

ng
 S

ta
tio

n 
N

am
e

N
o.

 o
f r

ej
ec

te
d 

Vo
te

s

To
ta

l

To
ta

l E
le

ct
or

s

N
o.

 o
f t

en
de

re
d 

vo
te

s

SL
. N

O
.

Po
lli

ng
 S

ta
tio

n 
N

o.

To
ta

l o
f v

al
id

 v
ot

es

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Vo
te

s 
fo

r N
O

TA
 O

pt
io

n

117 117 St.Joseph Girls Higher Secondary School (Middle Wing
West facing), Mugaiyur 648

69 2 362 23 3 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1
473 0 10 483 0

118 118 St.Joseph Girls Higher Secondary School (Middle Wing
West facing), Mugaiyur-605755 851

77 3 453 42 8 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
595 0 10 605 0

119 119 St.Joseph Girls Higher Secondary School (East building
West facing), Mugaiyur 1054

142 4 519 46 6 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 10 0
739 0 9 748 0

120 120 St.Joseph Girls Higher Secondary School (West Wing,
North facing), Mugaiyur-605755 608

134 5 235 60 9 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 2
457 0 9 466 0

121 121 St. Sebastiyar R.C. Elementary School Eruthayapuram,
Mugaiyur-605755 641

104 0 300 84 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
497 0 4 501 0

122 122 Panchayat Union Elementary  School, South Building
East Wing, Sennakunam-605755 1123

200 1 399 56 247 5 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
919 0 7 926 0

123 123 Panchayat Union Elementary  School, North Building
West wing, Sennakunam-605755 644

121 6 244 34 112 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 1
524 0 6 530 0

124 124 Panchayat Union Elementary  School, West Building,
Sennakunam-605755 810

103 1 404 39 83 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 5 3
647 0 5 652 0

125 125 Panchayat Union Elementary  School, North East
Building, Sennakunam-605755 838

182 6 393 86 6 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 6 1
687 0 13 700 0

126 126 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Wing
Building, Sennakunam-605755 703

199 6 243 108 2 1 1 1 4 2 0 3 11 5
586 0 9 595 0

127 127 Panchayat Union Elementary School, South Wing
Building, Ayanthur-605755 750

138 2 111 31 318 5 0 1 1 6 3 1 2 1
620 0 4 624 0

128 128 Govt High School South Building North Facing,
Ayanthur-605755 827

186 3 188 18 257 2 2 0 2 1 5 3 6 0
673 0 6 679 0

129 129 Panchayat Union Elementary School, North Wing
Building, Ayanthur-605755 797

108 1 331 30 33 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
509 0 6 515 0

130 130 Panchayat Union Elementary School,East Wing
Building, A.Kudalur-605755 922

110 2 398 129 49 5 0 0 1 1 2 2 9 1
709 0 4 713 0

131 131 Panchayat Union Elementary School,  West Wing West
Bulding, A.Kudalur-605755 819

